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2022 1 H2
PARTS LIST
Tires

ITEM NAME

VALVE,TIRE (Ref # 16126)
TIRE,FR,120/70ZR17(58W),DR3 (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,190/55ZR17(75W),DR3 (Ref # 41009A)
BALANCER-WHEEL,10G,SILVER (Ref # 41075)
BALANCER-WHEEL,20G,SILVER (Ref # 41075A)
BALANCER-WHEEL,30G,SILVER (Ref # 41075B)

PART NUMBER

16126-1140

41009-0843
41009-0844
41075-0007
41075-0008
41075-0009

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
1
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